PORT CREDIT HARBOUR MARINA

www.portcreditharbourmarina.ca

PRICESETS T

March 1, 2021

SEASONS:
SUMMER - MAY 15 TO OCTOBER 15
WINTER - OCTOBER 16 TO MAY 14

SUMMER SLIP RATES

Dock sizes are designed to accommodate boats up to a
certain length and are not the finger length.

30 AMPS 50 AMPS
Dinghy/PWC  $840.00  No Hydro
UP TO 25° $2,225
UP TO 30° $2,590
UP TO 33’ $2,850
UP TO 36’ $3,110
UP TO 50° $4,500 $4,700
F-Dock $3,300

$4,845

PER FOOT OVER BOAT SIZE ADD:
$86.00 $94.00

FISHING DOCKS
$2,590 (30 AMPS) - 28’ L.O.A.( per foot over slip
size add $92.00)

GUEST DOCKING (Payment By Credit Card Only)
DAILY RATE: $2.00/ ft L.O.A.
WEEKLY RATE: $10.50/ ft L.O.A
MONTHLY RATE: $36.00/ ft L.O.A

$20.00 Deposit required for gate card

PROOF OF PROPERTY AND LIABILITY INSUR-
ANCE COVERAGE ON BOAT REQUIRED BEFORE
SERVICES PROVIDED.

v

STORAGE PRICES:
(Includes one haul out and one lift in).

PER SQUARE FOOT PER SQUARE FOOT
Per Season — Outside Per Season — Inside
(NOT HEATED)

$5.00 $8.10
MINIMUM CHARGE
$690.00 $1.210.00

STORAGE FEES = L.0.A. X BEAM x PER
SQUARE FOOT CHARGE

Storage Surcharge =15% X Storage Fees
Levied each Storage Season after one full year of
Storage.

TRAVELLIFT CHARGES

Each lift — $9.00 per foot L.O.A.

Hang in Slings (Includes lift in and lift out)
One hour or less — $11.00 per foot L.O.A.
Overnight — $15.00 per foot L.O.A.

Over Weekend — $16.00 per foot L.O.A.

L.O.A. = LENGTH OVER ALL
Travellift charges for summer dockers of the Marina witt

accounts in good standing between May 15 and Septembei
15 will be 50% off regular rates.

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD AND
DEBIT CARDS.

ALL SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO THE GOODS
AND SERVICES TAX (GST)

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE.



PRICE LIST

CONT'D
CRADLE/TRAILER STORAGE
(per season)
BOTTOM WASH
Per Foot L.O.A.
MAST UP

Per foot L.O.A. mast

MAST DOWN
Per foot L.0.A. mast

EQUIPMENT CHARGES
Per Hour (Min. 1/2 hr.)

BLOCKING AND BEAMS
Per linear foot
BLOCKING RENTAL (per season)

VIAST STORAGE
er foot of mast (for Mast 10" more than L.0.A. of
doat or longer )- ALL OTHERS go on deck

fARD SERVICES ( one person per hour)

PUMP OUT
\NOT PROVIDED BY MARINA
CONTACT BRISTOL MARINE

HYDRO SURCHARGE

er linear foot per season

\pplies to boats in summer or winter storage that
Jse available hydro more than occasionally.

$ 230.00

$ 4.20

$ 550

$ 5.00

$ 120.00

$ 6.50

$ 50.00

$ 3.10

$ 80.00

$9.00

PORT CREDIT HARBOUR MARINA

www.portcreditharbourmarina.ca

1 PORT STREET EAST
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO

TEL: 905-274-5212
FAX: 905-274-1029
EMAIL: gm@portcreditharbourmarina.ca

WINTER DOCKING
$97.00 PER LINEAR FOOT

WINTER DOCKING HYDRO

30 AMPS $2,000.00
50 AMPS $2,600.00
60 AMPS $3,000.00

AGITATOR (BUBBLER) RENTAL

$160.00 per season
$250.00 deposit

SHRINKWRAPPING *(subject to GST)

L.O.A. ' PRICE PER FOOT
Regular With Bridge
0-24° ~  $17.00
25°-35° $18.00 $20.00
36°-40 $20.80 $22.80
41°-45 $23.40 $26.00
46> AND ABOVE $25.75 $27.80

Zipper Door — $70.00

L.O.A. — includes bow sprits and swim platforms and

is subject to final measurement.

GAZEBO RENTALS (3 DAY MAX)
$180.00 (GST INCLUDED)



